

Legislation Details

File #:	220098	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/27/2022		In control:	Council		
On agenda:	2/3/2022		Final action:	2/3/2022		
Title:	Authorizing the Director of Neighborhood Services to enter into a contract with Legal Aid of Western Missouri in the amount of \$471,792.00 for legal services.					
Sponsors:			-			
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Fact Sheet - Legal Aid, 2. Fiscal Note - Legal Aid, 3. Authenticated Ordinance 220098					
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result	
2/3/2022	1 Counc	il	Pa	ssed	Pass	

2/3/2022	1	Council	Passed	Pass
2/2/2022	1	Finance, Governance and Public Safety Committee	Adv and Do Pass	Pass
1/27/2022	1	Council	referred	